
February 5, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training adsd Carole Hanley clhanley@adsd.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Cindy Kirste cindy.kirste@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Clark Mandichak cmandichak@health.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training minerals Deborah Selig ndomlv@minerals.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Ellen Flowers eflowers@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhhs Haley Brown habrown@health.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Jenifer Graham jenifer.graham@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Jessica Kemmerer jkemmerer@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training doi Laura Adair ladler@doi.nv.gov 

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training ndep Lisa Kreskey LKRESKEY@ndep.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Nicholas Greene nicholas.greene@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training doi Shirley Choma schoma@doi.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Tanya Benitez tbenitez@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-05 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training Wendy (guest)

mailto:clhanley@adsd.nv.gov
mailto:cindy.kirste@dhcfp.nv.gov
mailto:cmandichak@health.nv.gov
mailto:ndomlv@minerals.nv.gov
mailto:eflowers@dhcfp.nv.gov
mailto:habrown@health.nv.gov
mailto:jenifer.graham@dhcfp.nv.gov
mailto:jkemmerer@dhcfp.nv.gov
mailto:ladler@doi.nv.gov
mailto:LKRESKEY@ndep.nv.gov
mailto:nicholas.greene@dhcfp.nv.gov
mailto:schoma@doi.nv.gov
mailto:tbenitez@dhcfp.nv.gov

